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Floor FLO-17-36H2 FLO-17-36H2 4 Axle Stone Trailer with

HIAB Roller

General features

Brand Floor
Subcategory Flatbed
Licence plate OG-60-HH
Construction year 2000

Date of first registration 02-05-2000
Condition Used
General condition generalCondition.average
Reference BS1707
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GVW

Length

Width
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9.780kg
43.220kg
53.000kg
1.387cm

255cm



Floor FLO-17-36H2 FLO-17-36H2 4 Axle Stone Trailer with
HIAB Roller

Technical specifications

Number of axes 4

Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Drum brakes - Lift Axle - Steering Axle = Remarks = Crane Rotator: v = More information =

Year of construction: 2000

Accessories

e Central lubrication system
e Light (metallic) rims

o Air suspension system

e Central lubrication

e Toolbox

e Alloy wheels

e Air suspension
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