

Floor FLO-17-36H2 FLO-17-36H2 4 Axle Stone Trailer with HIAB Roller

General features

Brand	Floor
Subcategory	Flatbed
Licence plate	OG-60-HH
Construction year	2000
Date of first registration	02-05-2000
Condition	Used
General condition	generalCondition.average
Reference	BS1707





















Characteristics

Empty weight	9.780kg
Load capacity	43.220kg
GVW	53.000kg
Length	1.387cm
Width	255cm

Floor FLO-17-36H2 FLO-17-36H2 4 Axle Stone Trailer with HIAB Roller

Technical specifications

Number of axes 4

Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Drum brakes - Lift Axle - Steering Axle = Remarks = Crane Rotator: ✓ = More information = Year of construction: 2000

Accessories

- Central lubrication system
- Light (metallic) rims
- Air suspension system
- Central lubrication
- Toolbox
- Alloy wheels
- Air suspension